Dotoheiseidori Line Timetable

ﬂﬁi%‘l‘@ﬁ City Development Planning Division
*ﬁﬁﬁ . [\“Xﬁﬁ% New Transportation / Bus Promotion Section

INUFEAS 2= /N ABBZIER

HH2E 108 18MIE (70 5 F£108181R#%E)

®LI5FRED R

=12

22 0285-22-9293
B—NADBITERELTCLEEIZ Y R—9I—EBELTVET, KWFTY—{f) comn Tt T 0285-22-0947
=8B Bus Stop 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26

IJ\ D1| /\LERSEO Oyama Sta. Higashiguchi 6:55 8:05 9:15 10:15 11:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:25 18:35 19:40 20:35 | D1

D2 | |=REAHAT Tokyo Denryoku Mae 6:57 8:07 9:17 10:17 11:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:27 18:37 19:42 20:37 | D2

LLl D3| BI&&ZrA1 Shokokaigisho Mae 6:58 8:08 9:18 10:18 11:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:28 18:38 19:43 20:38 | D3

D4 | WEABAO Joto Koen Iriguchi 6:59 8:09 9:19 10:19 11:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:29 18:39 19:44 20:39 | D4

"ﬂjR D5| v#/\>@m Yaohan Minami 7:00 8:10 9:20 10:20 11:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:30 18:40 19:45 20:40 | D5

D6 | MBI Amagaya Fumikiri Kita 7:01 8:11 9:21 10:21 11:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:31 18:41 19:46 20:41 | D6

% D7 | TR Doto Ni Kominkan Nishi 7:02 8:12 9:22 10:22 11:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:32 18:42 19:47 20:42 | D7

D8| TE=7S59> Rt Doto Ni Ground Kita 7:03 8:13 9:23 10:23 11:23 13:23 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:33 18:43 19:48 20:43 | D8

D D9 | &EtRET Yoshihama Shika Mae 7:04 8:14 9:24 10:24 11:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:34 18:44 19:49 20:44 | D9

D10| 7ZL\5%HI Tairaya Mae 7:05 8:15 9:25 10:25 11:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:35 18:45 19:50 20:45 [D10

@ D11] R&E8TB Inuzuka-hachome 7:05 8:15 9:25 10:25 11:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:35 18:45 19:50 20:45 (D11

D12| ARX¥R@I Suzuyasu Mae 7:06 8:16 9:26 10:26 11:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:36 18:46 19:51 20:46 (D12

- |D13| JWWIZMihIt Oyama Kogyodanchi Kita 7:07 8:17 9:27 10:27 11:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:37 18:47 19:52 20:47 |D13

Jﬁi D14| HFEOLAER Akebono koen Mae 7:07 8:17 9:27 10:27 11:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:37 18:47 19:52 20:47 D14

£y 2 |D15] J¥VAl Komatsu Mae 7:08 8:18 9:28 10:28 11:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:38 18:48 19:53 20:48 |D15

E = D16| AT Isuzu Mae 7:08 8:18 9:28 10:28 11:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:38 18:48 19:53 20:48 [D16

ﬁ S |D17| PAsE#aT Kantonoki Mae 7:09 8:19 9:29 10:29 11:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:39 18:49 19:54 20:49 [D17

Q; D18| mR#&MaT Tokyotekko Mae 7:09 8:19 9:29 10:29 11:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:39 18:49 19:54 20:49 (D18

Eg D19| O%YE Komatsu Minami 7:09 8:19 9:29 10:29 11:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:39 18:49 19:54 20:49 |D19

> D20| E3sRaERIATE Kantonokaidai Nishi 7:10 8:20 9:30 10:30 11:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:40 18:50 19:55 20:50 |D20

ﬁﬁ e D21| BIREERIKIEPY Kantonokaidai Seimon 7:12 8:22 9:32 10:32 11:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:42 18:52 19:57 20:52 |D21

D22| #HABEERI Suzunarijidosha Mae 7:12 8:22 9:32 10:32 11:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:42 18:52 19:57 20:52 |D22

D23| #EAEE Yokokura Kominkan 7:15 8:25 9:35 10:35 11:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:45 18:55 20:00 20:55 |D23

=8B Bus Stop 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25

;;E D23| #ALREE Yokokura Kominkan 6:25 7:15 8:25 9:35 10:35 11:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:45 18:55 20:00 [D23

D22| #mB&ER] Suzunarijidosha Mae 6:28 7:18 8:28 9:38 10:38 11:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:48 18:58 20:03 [D22

% D21| BI%RH#ERIAIEPY Kantonokaidai Seimon 6:29 7:19 8:29 9:39 10:39 11:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:49 18:59 20:04 |D21

D20| E3sRgERIATE Kantonokaidai Nishi 6:30 7:20 8:30 9:40 10:40 11:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:50 19:00 20:05 [D20

/A D19| O%YE Komatsu Minami 6:30 7:20 8:30 9:40 10:40 11:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:50 19:00 20:05 [D19

D18| =R&MAT Tokyotekko Mae 6:30 7:20 8:30 9:40 10:40 11:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:50 19:00 20:05 (D18

E D17| E3seE2#&aT1 Kantonoki Mae 6:30 7:20 8:30 9:40 10:40 11:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:50 19:00 20:05 (D17

ﬁﬁ D16| ATE#ET Isuzu Mae 6:30 7:20 8:30 9:40 10:40 11:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:50 19:00 20:05 [D16

D15| O%Val Komatsu Mae 6:31 7:21 8:31 9:41 10:41 11:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:57 19:01 20:06 |[D15

D14| HFEOLEE Akebono koen Mae 6:31 7:21 8:31 9:41 10:41 11:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:51 19:01 20:06 (D14

@ D13| /JUIT MMt Oyama Kogyodanchi Kita 6:32 7:22 8:32 9:42 10:42 11:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:52 19:02 20:07 |D13

- D12| AXYRE] Suzuyasu Mae 6:33 7:23 8:33 9:43 10:43 11:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:53 19:03 20:08 |D12

IJ\Q D11] R&E8TB Inuzuka-hachome 6:33 7:23 8:33 9:43 10:43 11:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:53 19:03 20:08 (D11

O |D10| 72L\5X°aT  Tairaya Mae 6:34 7:24 8:34 9:44 10:44 11:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:54 19:04 20:09 (D10

2 | D9| EEHHEET  Yoshihama Shika Mae 6:34 7:24 8:34 9:44 10:44 11:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:54 19:04 20:09 | D9

3 D8| HE=7S59> R4 Doto Ni Ground Kita 6:35 7:25 8:35 9:45 10:45 11:45 13:45 14:45 15:45 16:45 17:55 19:05 20:10 | D8

nELEIR o | D7| tHE_\REEFA Doto Ni Kominkan Nishi 6:36 7:26 8:36 9:46 10:46 11:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:56 19:06 20:11 | D7

% T | D6 | s8Rt Amasaya Fumikiri Kita 6:37 7:27 8:37 9:47 10:47 11:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:57 19:07 20:12 | D6

® | D5| ¥A/\E  Yaohan Minami 6:37 7:27 8:37 9:47 10:47 11:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:57 19:07 20:12 | D5

D S | D4| WERABAO Joto Koen Iriguchi 6:38 7:28 8:38 9:48 10:48 11:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:58 19:08 20:13 | D4

& | D3| ®mIfsAl Shokokaigisho Mae 6:38 7:28 8:38 9:48 10:48 11:48 13:48 14:48 15:48 16:48 17:58 19:08 20:13 | D3

%. D2 | ®R&EHaI Tokyo Denryoku Mae 6:39 7:29 8:39 9:49 10:49 11:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:59 19:09 20:14 D2

D1 | /MUBRERO Oyama Sta. Higashiguchi 6:50 7:40 8:50 9:55 10:55 11:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 17:00 18:10 19:20 20:20 D1
INUERR O~ B RKEET. BIRALFIRIEPT. #5A BEIERIMBEREZ CFIBDH [F KEPRIFEHH B TIEIIZI0,




